Beth Rader's Schedule

Date
3/29/2019
4/2/2019
4/5/2019
4/8/2019
4/12/2019
4/18/2019
4/22/2019
4/26/2019

Start
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

Visitor
Maroon
Royal Blue
Black
Royal Blue
True Red
Silver
Royal Blue
Royal Blue

Home
Royal Blue
Scuba Blue
Royal Blue

Grey
Royal Blue
Royal Blue
Deep Purple
Scuba Blue

Venue
Miller Field 4
Miller Field 4
Miller Field 3
Miller Field 4
Miller Field 3
Miller Field 4
Miller Field 4
Miller Field 4



